Region Il NATRC Rider Fee Sheet

(modified 9/17/2025)

Ride Name

Date

Ride Secretary: Please complete this sheet and mail with check payable to Region llI-NATRC to the
Region Ill Treasurer, Cathy Cumberworth, 1717 Coyote Drive, Farmington NM 87401-1032 within seven

days of ride completion. Thank you.

Total Riders Started
# of member riders x $7.00 =
# non-member riders x $8.00 =

Sub-Total Fees

Deduct $25 for reimbursement of Premier
parking goodies fees if a ride entry was
auctioned / donated at Region llI

benefit.

Deduct $22 for reimbursement of fees if a ride
entry was auctioned / donated at Region Il
benefit ($10 NATRC member rider fee, $7
Region Il rider fee, and $5 NATRC drug fee)

Bring-a-Friend Coupons presented at ride

Deduct $50 for each First Time “A” Riders with Coupon
Deduct $35 for each First Time “B” Riders with Coupon
Deduct $20 for each First Time “LeD” Riders with Coupon

Deduct $30 for each junior rider (MUST BE

A MEMBER OF NATRC TO QUALIFY FOR
REIMBURSED DISCOUNT). Discount paid
for up to three rides per junior per ride season
in Region IlI.

LIST DISCOUNTED MEMBER JUNIOR
RIDERS BELOW:

Sub-Total Deductions

Total Amount Due Region IlI

Ride Secretary or Ride Manager Signature

&SRR

(submit coupons with form)

(submit coupons with form)
(submit coupons with form)
(submit coupons with form)

$

$




